
UNITED CUP 2023

SYDNEY BRISBANE PERTH

Session Time Teams Singles
Mixed 

Doubles
Time Teams Singles

Mixed 
Doubles

Time Teams Singles
Mixed 

Doubles

DAY 1 Thursday 29 Dec
DAY 12:00pm USA v CZE 2 1:00pm ITA v BRA 2 12:00pm GRE v TBC 2

NIGHT 7:00pm AUS v GBR 2 7:00pm SUI v TBC 2 6:00pm FRA v ARG 2

DAY 2 Friday 30 Dec
DAY 10:00am USA v CZE 2 1 10:00am ITA v BRA 2 1 10:00am GRE v TBC 2 1

NIGHT 5:30pm AUS v GBR 2 1 5:30pm SUI v TBC 2 1 5:30pm FRA v ARG 2 1

DAY 3 Saturday 31 Dec
DAY 10:00am GER v CZE 2 10:00am BRA v NOR 2 10:00am BEL v TBC 2

TWILIGHT 3:30pm ESP v GBR 2 3:30pm POL v TBC 2 3:30pm CRO v ARG 2

DAY 4 Sunday 1 Jan
DAY 10:00am GER v CZE 2 1 10:00am BRA v NOR 2 1 10:00am BEL v TBC 2 1

NIGHT 5:30pm ESP v GBR 2 1 5:30pm POL v TBC 2 1 5:30pm CRO v ARG 2 1

DAY 5 Monday 2 Jan
DAY 12:00pm USA v GER 2 1:00pm ITA v NOR 2 12:00pm GRE v BEL 2

NIGHT 7:00pm ESP v AUS 2 7:00pm POL v SUI 2 6:00pm FRA v CRO 2

DAY 6 Tuesday 3 Jan
DAY 10:00am USA v GER 2 1 10:00am ITA v NOR 2 1 10:00am GRE v BEL 2 1

NIGHT 4:30pm ESP v AUS 2 1 4:30pm POL v SUI 2 1 4:30pm FRA v CRO 2 1

DAY 7 Wednesday 4 Jan
DAY 12:30pm CITY FINAL 2 12:30pm CITY FINAL 2 12:30pm CITY FINAL 2

NIGHT 5:30pm CITY FINAL 2 1 5:30pm CITY FINAL 2 1 5:30pm CITY FINAL 2 1

DAY 8 Thursday 5 Jan TRAVEL/REST DAY

UNITED CUP 2023 - FINAL FOUR SYDNEY

DAY 9 Friday 6 Jan
DAY 1:00pm

Semifinal 1 & Semifinal 2
2

NIGHT 7:00pm 2

DAY 10 Saturday 7 Jan
DAY 10:00am

Semifinal 1 & Semifinal 2
2 1

NIGHT 5:00pm 2 1

DAY 11 Sunday 8 Jan
DAY 1:00pm FINAL 

WINNER Semifinal 1 v WINNER Semifinal 2

2

NIGHT 5:30pm 2 1


